
 

   

Specifications 

Models 
Available 

FB156A FB164A FB172A FB180A 

15m Telomast 12m Telomast 9m Telomast 6m Telomast 

Length (m) 15 12 9 6 

Diameter (mm) 
32/38/44.5/52/58  

(5 pc) 
32/38/44.5/52  

(4 pc) 
32/38/44.5  

(3 pc) 
32/38  
(2 pc) 

Thickness (mm) 1.2 

Antenna Weight 15kg MAX 

Antenna Area 0.3m² MAX 

Wind Zone 41m/s MAX 

Telomast Range 

The Hills range of Telomast is suitable for applications where height is a necessity to gain appropriate signal for your 
antenna and to be clear of any obstructions that may cause interference.  

It is a teloscopic mast that expands from it's 3m base. The Hills Telomast range is suitable for experienced installers. 

Each telomast has a correlating accessory kit: 

•  15m Telomast Accessory Kit – FB84A 
•  12m Telomast Accessory Kit – FB76A 
•  9m Telomast Accessory Kit – FB68A 
•  6m Telomast Accessory Kit – FB50A 

 

 

Antenna

Available from:  

National Phone: 1300 601 915  Bitek Pty Ltd Bitek (Syd) Pty Ltd  Bitek (Vic) Pty Ltd  Bitek (SA) Pty Ltd  

Email: orders@bitek.com.au  11 Sheppard Street  Unit 7, 463 Victoria St  7/1 Culverlands St  1 Temple Court  

 Hume Wetherill Park  West Heidelberg  Ottoway 

 ACT 2620 NSW 2164  VIC 3081 SA 5013 

 Ph: 02 6260 1874  Ph: 02 9659 2272  Ph: 03 9456 9222  Ph: 08 8395 4111  

 

www.bitek.com.au


	Page 1

